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UFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Ozarks 10 4 0 0.714 4-0 2100.21 1818.08 1653.59

Crazy Con Men 6 8 0 0.429 2-2 1708.85 1748.77 1328.41

Sweater Meat 4 10 0 0.286 1-3 1734.09 1993.54 1357.93

The Replacements 3 11 0 0.214 1-3 1287.53 1660.24 1063.30

UFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Rockin Squatches 9 5 0 0.643 2-2 1838.40 1767.18 1396.23

Snatch Sniffers 8 6 0 0.571 3-1 1872.28 1772.93 1418.74

The Process 6 8 0 0.429 2-2 1694.45 1886.60 1340.97

Fanny Dusters 5 9 0 0.357 1-3 1755.09 2021.36 1354.17

LFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Double Sluggo 12 2 0 0.857 4-0 2230.24 1634.39 1791.15

Jakku Resistance 9 5 0 0.643 2-2 1956.80 1606.48 1468.02

Grave Diggers 8 6 0 0.571 1-3 1733.94 1713.70 1307.58

Jager Bombs 7 7 0 0.500 1-3 1823.52 1699.73 1447.96

LFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Guinness 9 5 0 0.643 4-0 1832.09 1832.97 1460.51

Nea Kameni 7 7 0 0.500 2-2 1755.50 1768.24 1405.17

JoeStradamus 6 8 0 0.429 2-2 1635.49 1703.10 1294.61

Ass Pennies 3 11 0 0.214 0-4 1658.72 1989.89 1313.71

Total Points
Double Sluggo 1791.15

Ozarks 1653.59

Jakku Resistance 1468.02

Guinness 1460.51

Jager Bombs 1447.96

Snatch Sniffers 1418.74

Nea Kameni 1405.17

Rockin Squatches 1396.23

Sweater Meat 1357.93

Fanny Dusters 1354.17

The Process 1340.97

Crazy Con Men 1328.41

Ass Pennies 1313.71

Grave Diggers 1307.58

JoeStradamus 1294.61

The Replacements 1063.30
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